12-9Cat2-2-12-8Cat2-2- Web: www.ultimheat.comContact us Web: www.ultimheat.comContact us
Low differential electronic rod thermostat, with high corrosion resistance housing, specifically
designed for surface treatment baths, and highly basic or acid corrosive liquids or environments.
Environnement Type Operation Contact Measurement Ranges °C Model
IP66, IK10 Control Electronic SPNC Rod
110
4 YF52
Main applications

housing, crystal
clear PC cover
Orange PP
housing, orange
opaque PP cover
White PVDF
housing, White
opaque PVDF
cover
Differential*
°C (°F)
Max
temperature
on probe
°C (°F)
4-40°C (32-104°F) 450 YF52NCS04040451P YF52PCS04040451P YF52PPS04040451P YF52VVS04040451P 0.8±0.2°C (1.5±0.4°F) 120°C (250°F)
30-90°C (85-195°F) 450 YF52NCS30090451P YF52PCS30090451P YF52PPS30090451P YF52VVS30090451P 1±0.3°C (1.8±0.5°F) 120°C (250°F)
30-110°C (90-230°F) 450 YF52NCS30110451P YF52PCS30110451P YF52PPS30110451P YF52VVS30110451P 1±0.3°C (1.8±0.5°F) 120°C (250°F)
4-40°C (32-104°F) 600 YF52NCS04040601P YF52PCS04040601P YF52PPS04040601P YF52VVS04040601P 0.8±0.2°C (1.5±0.4°F) 120°C (250°F)
30-90°C (85-195°F) 600 YF52NCS30090601P YF52PCS30090601P YF52PPS30090601P YF52VVS30090601P 1±0.3°C (1.8±0.5°F) 120°C (250°F)
30-110°C (90-230°F) 600 YF52NCS30110601P YF52PCS30110601P YF52PPS30110601P YF52VVS30110601P 1±0.3°C (1.8±0.5°F) 120°C (250°F)
* Differentials measured in laboratory conditions, in agitated liquid baths, with temperature change rates below 0.5°C/min.
Reference modifications vs options
Rod length Rod protection coating
300mm 800mm 1000mm 316L without